

Utah State Tax Commission
Distribution of Sales and Use Taxes
And Other Distributions

Weber County

Co/City 29000

Distrib Period	Tax Type													Grand Total
	Arts & Zoo	County Option	E-911	Liquor	Mass Transit	Restaurant	Sales	Short-term Leasing	State Mass Transit	Transient Room	Add'l Transit: District	Add'l Transit: Local	Add'l Transit: County	
Jan-23	532,986.41	1,627,490.22	217,188.35		3,665,231.76	410,958.44	352,755.21	20,481.00	266,494.51	192,135.63	533,143.60	33,568.14	266,414.37	8,118,847.64
Feb-23	522,777.51	1,662,518.16	223,907.19		3,596,767.34	505,290.02	369,555.13	54,464.32	261,328.30	182,673.29	524,185.84	34,775.24	261,209.93	8,199,452.27
Mar-23	442,083.91	1,381,761.67	223,577.05		3,040,655.08	414,505.36	317,380.39	53,346.38	220,995.87	220,631.75	442,430.02	29,999.57	220,738.42	7,008,105.47
Apr-23	435,563.80	1,349,048.39	201,988.35		2,996,233.19	418,301.39	337,447.25	61,241.28	217,708.42	281,175.06	436,693.94	32,106.98	217,488.53	6,984,996.58
May-23	554,651.70	1,726,106.47	235,752.09		3,814,113.39	578,911.39	412,923.57	65,130.97	277,291.59	329,224.05	554,963.64	39,185.65	277,068.23	8,865,322.74
Jun-23	458,241.77	1,383,657.17	262,683.09		3,150,875.89	389,225.87	364,015.73	45,414.39	229,116.11	176,670.43	458,187.14	34,667.96	229,122.79	7,181,878.34
Jul-23	496,020.22	1,537,960.47	232,278.08		3,410,846.64	452,856.23	263,119.45	47,756.17	248,026.34	185,202.53	495,990.69	26,779.39	248,051.26	7,644,887.47
Aug-23	592,836.73	1,802,546.16	224,910.20		4,076,363.92	585,224.17	363,266.39	58,855.96	296,431.45	304,464.16	592,813.57	34,080.19	296,415.13	9,228,208.03
Sep-23	445,471.76	1,407,973.95	212,327.50		3,063,705.53	417,470.55	282,236.79	70,985.77	222,707.63	253,858.48	445,485.68	26,279.40	222,671.63	7,071,174.67
Oct-23	500,427.53	1,557,514.91	215,847.06		3,441,160.62	433,828.37	326,402.25	72,164.20	250,218.28	246,865.61	500,510.94	30,130.61	250,118.09	7,825,188.47
Nov-23	554,352.42	1,690,507.62	230,479.18		3,809,347.61	622,947.99	367,002.94	58,356.68	277,239.90	242,262.91	552,747.31	34,825.23	278,635.81	8,718,705.60
Dec-23	459,373.75	1,428,133.65	216,967.80	295,737.12	3,159,298.68	400,147.32	287,755.32	56,363.74	229,658.16	187,140.98	459,569.90	27,010.08	229,606.81	7,436,763.31
Jan-24	610,895.66	1,867,656.91	224,306.40		4,201,347.97	478,312.96	403,656.97	61,033.20	305,418.06	185,680.30	611,068.33	38,438.56	305,358.80	9,293,174.12
Feb-24	470,699.14	1,498,006.06	223,674.51		3,237,477.22	475,764.44	312,381.37	24,131.36	235,320.62	150,399.55	470,699.12	28,992.46	235,327.32	7,362,873.17
Grand Total	7,076,382.31	21,920,881.81	3,145,886.85	295,737.12	48,663,424.84	6,583,744.50	4,759,898.76	749,725.42	3,537,955.24	3,138,384.73	7,078,489.72	450,839.46	3,538,227.12	110,939,577.88